5 Eyliil 2006 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
EDACAN(3)

GUNAL(12)
SUNAC(4)
ZUNRE(9)
GURGUL(6)
ROTINDA(7)
SELVICAN(13)
HILIN(1)
ARAKARYA2)
BIRHANKIZI(5)
GOKSEL(11)
YELDEM®)

AGLAYANKIZ(10)

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yad

3yad

Yarns Sonuglar

SARTLI 5/DHOW/Disi

1.)24.300 b 2)9720 ¢

1.)2430 ¢ 2)972¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
SAGANAK - NESLIGIL 54 GC.OK
HABERBATUR - ARZUMCAN 52 R.TASDELEN
AKYHEL - SHA.33 54 MKAYA
DEMRKIR - TURFETUNNUR 30 53 MAKYAVUZ
DINGERBEY - SEVENLER 1 52 AGELIK
GADDAR- ELCAZI 53 KEMAL KURT
ILYAS.1 - QOPSUz (ZMm 52 ASOZEN
SAMABRASIV - YILDZSEVER 56 MU.DEMR
HABERBATUR - FIGO 56 K TOKAGOGLU
CHLEBL.1- BRHAN 53 GYILDIZ
SA'D.27 - RODE 21 52 D.MLDIZ
PEGASUS - ORUIMCEK 53 HUS.KAYA
DINGERBEY - CZKANKZI 52 MTUMBUL

IKILi(3/12) 70,70 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/12) :137,40 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/12/4) 32,06 £

Sahip
ETH. KAPLAN

UM. GUNAL
HAC. TURAN
FER. KAPLAN
M CiH. GURUZ
MUR. GELIK
MEH. NAIM
M EM. ALAK
RAH. UYAL
SAR. TURAN
SEM OZKAN
ABD. KAYA

AHM OZKAN

3)4.860 &
3. 486 ¢

Antrendrii
U.ARSLAN

UBULUT
F.DEMR
HAL SIMSEK
S.CELIK
S.CELIK
MKILICSEREN
F.DEMR
AGUMIS
AEBAS
S.OZKAN
AKAYA

CUDI OZKAN

56 kg,

Derece

1.34.71

1.34.74

1.34.82

1.35.24

1.36.22

1.36.70

1.36.93

1.37.99

1.39.16

1.39.41

1.39.67

1.39.88

1.40.64

1400 Gim

4)2430 ¢
4)243 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

10,15
11,20
1,95
245
28,70
21,20
11,80
3,20
2,40
32,80
15,85
11,60

24,60

1 BAS
12 1/2BOY

9 3BOY

10

13

11

G Gk.

Ankara Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

58

62

58

54

53

51

67

63

47

46

49



